▶Low profile 4.4mm(0.173’’).
▶Highly-reliable design with two-sided contacts and pre-
load configuration in order to assure stable and consistent
connection.
▶Closed bottom design to prevent solder wicking.
▶Kinked tails prevent lifting during soldering .
▶Anti-wicking flux type available.
ICC05 SERIES

φ0.8 (φ0.031) min.
 Product Table / Dimensions
Packaging style
Pipe
No. of contacts Part Number A B C D (E) Number of packaging
8 ICC05-008-360□□-□ 10.16
(0.400)
7.62
(0.300)
10.16
(0.400)
7.62
(0.300)
2.6
(0.102) 50
14 ICC05-014-360□□-□ 17.78
(0.700)
15.24
(0.600)
10.16
(0.400)
7.62
(0.300)
2.6
(0.102) 28
16 ICC05-016-360□□-□ 20.32
(0.800)
17.78
(0.700)
10.16
(0.400)
7.62
(0.300)
2.6
(0.102) 25
18 ICC05-018-360□□-□ 22.86
(0.900)
20.32
(0.800)
10.16
(0.400)
7.62
(0.300)
2.6
(0.102) 22
20 ICC05-020-360□□-□ 25.40
(1.000)
22.86
(0.900)
10.16
(0.400)
7.62
(0.300)
2.6
(0.102) 20
22 ICC05-022-360□□-□ 27.94
(1.100)
25.40
(1.000)
12.70
(0.500)
10.16
(0.400)
4.7
(0.185) 18
24 ICC05-024-360□□-□ 30.48
(1.200)
27.94
(1.100)
17.68
(0.700)
15.24
(0.600)
9.4
(0.370) 16
28 ICC05-028-360□□-□ 35.56
(1.400)
33.02
(1.300)
17.68
(0.700)
15.24
(0.600)
9.4
(0.370) 14
32 ICC05-032-360□□-□ 40.64
(1.600)
38.10
(1.500)
17.68
(0.700)
15.24
(0.600)
9.4
(0.370) 12
40 ICC05-040-360□□-□ 50.80
(2.000)
48.26
(1.900)
17.68
(0.700)
15.24
(0.600)
9.4
(0.370) 10
42 ICC05-042-360□□-□ 53.34
(2.100)
50.80
(2.000)
17.68